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Owner

CHARLES W ALLEN, ALLEN ENGINEERING SERVICES, INC
MS. BRENDA WYATT, SALAZAR COMMERCIAL PROPERTIES, LLC

510 SFR OK OPERATIONS | LLC

ALBERTO CARREON SALINAS & STEPHANIE D. CARREON

ANGELA L. AIKMAN

ANTONIO MARQUEZ HERNANDEZ

AUGUST J DICOSIMO & PATRICIA DICOSIMO
BRANDON KANATZAR & CRYSTAL KANATZAR
BRIEN SCOT DEVERICK & KAREN JEAN DEVERICK
BRITTANY J LANGERMAN IRREVOCABLE TRUST
C & P DEVELOPMENT INC

CANYON CREEK SEC 1 HOA INC

CHARLES J BOUSKA Il & CHRISTINA BOUSKA
CHRISTA MURPHY

CHRISTOPHER L. PRUETT & CRYSTAL DECLOUR
CHRISTOPHER N KING

CLARENCE RUFUS HILL SR & LORRAINE HILL
DANIEL KIL

DANIELLE LEIGHANN ECK

DWIGHT HALEY & HELEN HALEY

GAHL BILLER

GARY BALE & LESLIE BALE REV LIVING TRUST
GRANT CARY & KAITLIN R CARY

HEATHER CANADA

HICKOX & THOMAS LIVING TRUST DTD JUNE 15, 2017
HOMESTEAD MANAGEMENT LLC

HOWARD VESTAL & DIANA VESTAL

HTTN REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST

INTEGRIS REALTY LLC

ISRAEL J POIRE & KAHLA M POIRE

JAMES L REEDER

JASPER NEIL BLAIR

JORDAN MIKHAIL FEST

Mailing Address
PO BOX 891747
209 E MAIN ST.

12906 TAMPA OAKS BLVD, SUITE 10

2712 RED PINE CIR.

2716 DEMOTTE DR.

11441 SW 26TH ST.

2713 CRYSTAL PINE DR.
2708 CRYSTAL PINE DR.
2704 DEMOTTE DR.

2709 CRYSTAL PINE DR.

PO BOX 967

1322 FRETZ DR.

2713 SUGAR PINE DR.

2705 DEMOTTE DR.

2720 DEMOTTE DR.

2708 RED PINE CIR.

2705 RED PINE CIR.

11023 N VIA ARGENTA WAY
11521 SW 26TH ST.

11600 SW 29TH ST.
KASHTAN 3, APT 24

12444 NW 10TH ST. #202-443
11425 SW 26TH ST.

2709 DEMOTTE DR.YUKON.OK
600 WILLIAM ST. #553

1831 E LILY LN.

2717 SUGAR PINE DR.
11525 SW 26TH ST.

3433 NW 56TH ST., STE 100
2713 DEMOTTE DR.

11550 SW 29TH ST.

11517 SW 26TH ST.

2721 DEMOTTE DR.
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City
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK
YUKON, OK
TEMPLE TERRACE, FL
YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK
MUSTANG, OK
EDMOND, OK
YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK
FRESNO, CA
YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK
HAIFA ISRAEL
YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK
OKLAND, CA
MUSTANG, OK
YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK
YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK

Zipcode
73189
73099
33637
73099
73099
73099
73099
73099
73099
73099
73064
73003
73099
73099
73099
73099
73099
93720
73099
73099
34984
73099
73099
73099
94612
73064
73099
73099
73112
73099
73099
73099
73099
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KELLY RAE REED

KYLA J JACOBSON IRREVOCABLE TRUST C/O KAMM D HOWIE
LARRY D MILLER

LAURA MILES & AUSTIN BILLIOT

LLOYD G TURNER TRUST

MARILYN DUHAMEL

MARK S WATSON REV LIVING TRUST
MATTHEW TINDALL & CELESTE L TINDALL
NATHANAEL DOHERTY & STEPHANIE LYNN DOHERTY
NICHOLAS B ZERBE

PHILLIP D. OPALKA

RICHARD K COOPER Il & KATHRYN M COOPER
RR4 OPCO1 LP

SALAZAR COMMERCIAL PROPERTIES LLC
SCISSORTAIL DEVELOPMENT GROUP LLC
SHANTELE L WILLIAMS

STATE OF OKLAHOMA

STEPHEN G GRIFFITH & AMY GRIFFITH
STEVEN WARNER & RONALYN WARNER

SZR PATEL TRUST CRESTED MAY 21, 2004
TAM MINH NGUYEN & CONGYING NGUYEN
TELISA M TILLMAN

THOMAS R. SNYDER AND RENEE S SNYDER, TRUSTEES OF THE TRS

TRUST DTD JANURAY 5, 2022

TRAVIS T DAVIS AND SUSAN DAVIS

TSZ L.P.

VANLI ZHANG LIVING TRUST

VINE GROUP INC

VINEYARD, JUSTIN |

THE O'BRIEN REV TRUST DATED FEBRUARY 8, 2011

WILLIAMS LIVING TRUST

YEUDY W UMANA GUZMAN AND MARITA ROJAS HERNANDEZ

11513 SW 26TH ST.
4447 N CENTRAL EXPY., STE. 110-424
2700 CRYSTAL PINE DR.
2704 RED PINE CIR.
2126 WESTMINSTER
335 ESTATES DR.

5810 CHARLES AVE.
11505 SW 26TH ST.
2700 DEMOTTE DR.
2701 CRYSTAL PINE DR.
2701 DEMOTTE DR.
2712 CRYSTAL PINE DR.
200 E PALMELTO PARK, STE. 103
209 E MAIN ST.

1800 S SARA RD.

2709 RED PINE CIR.
200 NE 21ST ST.

2701 SUGAR PINE DR.
2701 RED PINE CIR.
4140 DONALD DR.
3086 VICTOR ST.

11421 SW 26TH ST.
1417 N TEA OLIVE WAY

11445 SW 26TH ST.

105 E CYPRESS AVE.

2367 NW KINDERMAN DR.
7805 S YOUNG BLVD.
2704 SUGAR PINE DR.
1745 SUNNY AVE.

11500 SW 29TH ST.

11433 SW 26TH ST.
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YUKON, OK
DALLAS, TX
YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK
ABILENE, TX

BON LAMOND, CA
EL CERRITO, CA
YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK
BOCA RATON, FL
YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK
YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK

PALO ALTO, CA
AURORA, CO
YUKON, OK
MUSTANG, OK

YUKON, OK

YUKON, OK
CORVALLIS, OR
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK
YUKON, OK

EUREKA, CA

YUKON, OK

YUKON, OK

73099
75205
73099
73099
79602
95005
94530
73099
73099
73099
73099
73099
33432
73099
73099
73099
73105
73099
73099
94306
80011
73099
73064

73099
73099
97330
73159
73099
95501
73099
73099



